taleft filman en an en en en energen and.	النقل ويتطبط كالمنشيدي والكيديد	A ministration and and Chair	20 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		7	AND MANAGES	
CONTRACTOR	MATE	NIC	56	$I \sim I$	10		91
"CERTIF	IL ALIF	NIL /	$-\omega$	I CX	ω		

, asset	TED, See Mino. Res., Vol. Page
10534	45310
Application No.	Permit No.
	,

STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT? Application for Permit to Appropriate Surface Water ECEIVED

				AUG 25 1980
<i>I,</i> J.a	mes S. He	aton	(Name of Applicant)	WATER RESOURCES
2 DBo	x7959 , Tah	oe City, Ca. Mailing Address)	(Name of Applicant) 95730 /OR/ 2220	Rogue River Highway (City)
te ofGr	ants Pass,	Oregon, 97526	<i>Phone No.</i> .91658316	63. /OR/ 503 476 0435do hereby
				waters of the State of Oregon:
			-	
				iver
			, a tributary ofThe	Pacific Ocean
2. The por	int of diversion	is to be located	580 ft. North	and
. SW	•	c NW %	(N. or S.) SE % Sec. 21	(E. or W.)
i the	ca	orner of	(Public Land	d Survey Corner)
			one point of diversion, each must be des	
		(If there is more than	one point of diversion, each must be des	scribedy
	•••••			
			place of use if other tha	inty of Josephine in irrigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
36 S	5 W	21	HW 4 SE 4	0.7 acres
				:
		į		

	4. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is 0.01
	ant nor second
cuoic	(If water is to be used from more than one source, give quantity from each)
	5. The use to which the water is to be applied isLawn and garden sprinkling
	6. DESCRIPTION OF WORKS
-	e dimensions and type of construction of diversion dam and headgate, length and dimensions of supply
ditch o	e dimensions and type of construction of alversion dum and headgate, tengin and atmensions of supply r pipeline, size and type of pump and motor, type of irrigation system to adequately describe the proposed ution system.
	The sprinkler system will use a two inch line from the river to a
	$1\frac{1}{2}$ horse power electric motor pump, which will feed the main $1\frac{1}{4}$ inch
	line to various control valves.
•••••	
	lomestic use state number of families to be supplied
	7. Construction work will begin on or beforeJuly 15 1980
	8. Construction work will be completed on or before
	9. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before August 20 1980
	cation No. Le 0534 Permit No. 45310
Applic	cation No. Permit No. 45010

Ditch, and therefore are	
/*************************************	making this request.
	Signature of Applicant
	aull Malo
	Signature of Applicant
This is to certify that I have examined the fo	regoing application, together with the accompanying t
data and return the same for	
idia, and return the same for	
In order to retain its priority this applicati	on must be returned to the Water Resources Director
ections on or before	, 19
WITNESS my hand this day of.	10
WITTNESS my nana this day of.	, 10
Water F	Resources Director
	By
	Бу
	Бу
	Бу
	Бу
	Ъў
	Бу
	Бу
	ъ у
This instrument was first received in the offic	ce of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, o
This instrument was first received in the office	ce of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, o
This instrument was first received in the office day of	ce of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, o
This instrument was first received in the office day of	ce of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, o

Application No.	60534
Αρριισαιίση Ινυ	

Permit No	4.	53:	10
<i>P.C.III.II.</i> (VO			

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and
shall not exceed0.0.1 cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the
stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, fromRogueRiver
The use to which this water is to be applied is irrigation.
1 (001)
If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to
or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a diversion of not
to exceed 4½ acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated during the irrigation
season of each year,
and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
The priority date of this permit is
Actual construction work shall begin on or before
thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19.82
Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 1983
WITNESS my hand this5th day of

Water Resources Director